

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 49325013

Data publicarii	01.09.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.888,44 RON - 3.888,44 RON

Descriere: VOPSEA LAV 15L 14 159.66 2235.24 INSECTICID 3 14.29 42.87 CAUCIUC ROABA 1 31.93 31.93
SILICON UNIVERSAL 2 12.61 25.22 SPUMA POLIURETAN 2 21.01 42.02 BIDON 60L 2 65.55
131.1 BEC LED E27 10W 24 11.76 282.24 REZ.WC 1 109.24 109.24 CAPAC WC 5 34.45
172.25 PREL TELESCOP. 1 23.95 23.95 DRISCA BURETE 1 27.73 27.73 BATERIE APA RECE 5
37.82 189.1 BANDA ADEZIVA 2 9.24 18.48 SET HOLSURUB 10 2 2.94 5.88 CONSOLE 6 2.94
17.64 PANZA F PENDULAR 5 10.92 54.6 BATERIE LAVOAR 5 83.19 415.95 SACI RAFIE 50 1.26
63 3888.44
